Children’s Curriculum & Resources

Name Publisher Website Comments
Acorn Children’s Acorn Publishing, Couldn’t
Publications Inc. find
Anchor BJU Press http://www.anchorchurchresources.com/ SS
Answers for Kids | Answers in Genesis | http://www.answersingenesis.org/PublicStore/c | Various

atalog/Early-Elementary,340.aspx Resource,
Online
Resources
Awana Awana Clubs http://www.awana.org/about/default.aspx?id=2 | WN
International 4
Baptist Youth Baptist Youth http://www.bym.org/ VBS
Mission Mission
Bible Visuals Bible Visuals http://www.biblevisuals.org/ CC,BC
International International
Children Desiring | Desiring God http://www.desiringgodstore.org/ SS,WN,
God Ministries Various
Resources
CEF Child Evangelism http://www.cefonline.com/ CC,BC,SS,
Fellowship VBS,
http://www.wonderzone.com/ Online
Resources
Crown & Crown & Covenant | http://www.crownandcovenant.com/Children s | SS, Various
Covenant Publications /53.htm Resources
Concordia House | Concordia House http://www.cph.org/cphstore/category.asp?find | SS,WN
Publishing %5Fcategory=82560&find%5Fdescription=Cu
rriculum&NU=0
Cokesbury The United http://www.cokesbury.com/forms/curriculum.a | Various
Methodist spx?lvli=Children Resources
Publising House
Calvinist Cadet Dynamic Youth http://calvinistcadets.gospelcom.net/index.php | WN
Corps Ministries
David C. Cook David C. Cook http://www.davidccook.com/MRKids/ SS,WN,BC
,CC
DiscipleLand Through the Bible http://www.discipleland.com/ SS, CC,
Publishers BC,WN
FaithWeaver Group http://group.com/childrens-ministry/sunday- SS,WN
school/faithweaver
Focus on the Focus on the http://resources.family.org/category/focus+reso | Various
Family Family urces/summer+online+catalog.do Resources
Generations of Grace Community | http://www.generationsofgrace.com/ SS, WN
Grace Church
Gems Girls Club Dynamic Youth http://gemsgc.gospelcom.net/ Wednesday
Ministries Night
Gospel Light Gospel Light http://www.gospellight.com/webapp/wecs/stores | SS,CC,
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[servlet/CategoryDisplay?langld=- BC,WN,
1&storeld=10052&catalogld=11051&top cate | Various
gory=21701&top=Y &categoryld=21701 Resources
Great Commission | Great Commission | http://www.gcp.org/ SS, CC,
Publications Publications BC,
Various
Resources
Group Publishing | Group Publishing, | http://store.grouppublishing.com/OA HTML/g | SS, CC,
Inc. pCCtpSctDspRte.jsp?section=10622 BC, WN,
Various
Resources
Heritage Builders | Heritage Builders http://heritagebuilders.com/ For Family
Worship
Kids 4 Truth Kids 4 Truth http://Kids4truth.com/hometwo.asp WN,
Online
Resources
Kings Kids Couldn’t
find
Lifeway Lifeway Christian | http://www.lifeway.com/worshipkidstyle/ SS,CC,BC,
Resources Various
Resources
Little Folk Visuals | Little Folk Visuals | http://www.littlefolkvisuals.com/religious.php | Various
Resources
Master’s Kids MKEA http://www.mkea.org/ ?
Neighborhood Neighborhood http://www.nbtime.org/ VBS
Bible Time Bible Time
Patch the Pirate Majesty Music http://www.majestymusic.com/c-35-patch-the- | WN
pirate-club.aspx
Pioneer Clubs Pioneer Clubs http://www.pioneerclubs.org/ WN,SS
The Praise Factory | The Praise Factory | http://www.praisefactory.org/
Regular Baptist Regular Baptist http://www.rbpstore.org/productView/curriculu | SS
Press Press m/
Standard Standard http://www.standardpub.com/Church Ministry | SS, Various
Publishing Publishing [/Childrens%20Ministry/ Resources
Truthopolis TruthQuest http://truthquest.net/T ruthopolis/for-sunday- SS,CC,
school.html WN,BC
Truth Trackers Truth Trackers, Inc. | http://www.truthtrackers.org/ WN
Union Gospel Union Gospel Press | http://www.uniongospelpress.com/prodov.html | SS
Veggie Tales Bigldea http://bigidea.com/products/shows/shows.aspx | Various
Resources
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Code: SS-Sunday School, CC-Children’s Church, BC-Bible Club, WN-“Week Night,” VBS-Vacation
Bible School

Other Resources
http://www.nsrsundayschool.com/
http://www.sundayschooldirect.com/
http://ministry-to-children.com/
http://www.truthforkids.com/

If you become aware of additions or corrections to this list, please feel free to email us at
clarioncalltoworship@gmail.com. We will be happy to make the updates.
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